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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey violet 675 80 40 80 70 54 62 50 32 32 23 34 62 56

2 Oxfordshire royal 596 50 70 40 60 38 48 38 53 36 51 40 40 32

3 Hampshire orange 586 20 60 60 80 54 40 44 32 34 30 62 38 32

4 Sussex maroon 585 30 80 30 50 42 38 30 51 62 46 46 36 44

5 Berkshire purple 558 60 50 70 40 34 28 58 16 50 42 38 34 38

6 Kent grey 493 70 30 20 30 30 36 32 58 36 53 30 42 26

7 Buckinghamshire red 219 40 20 50 0 8 14 0 0 10 21 10 14 32



Team Results Berkshire (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey violet 675 80 40 80 70 54 62 50 32 32 23 34 62 56

2 Oxfordshire royal 596 50 70 40 60 38 48 38 53 36 51 40 40 32

3 Hampshire orange 586 20 60 60 80 54 40 44 32 34 30 62 38 32

4 Sussex maroon 585 30 80 30 50 42 38 30 51 62 46 46 36 44

5 Berkshire purple 558 60 50 70 40 34 28 58 16 50 42 38 34 38

6 Kent grey 493 70 30 20 30 30 36 32 58 36 53 30 42 26

7 Buckinghamshire red 219 40 20 50 0 8 14 0 0 10 21 10 14 32

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Freddie Fane STJ 6.44 6.44 6.50 6.47 6.50 5 24
2 Sam Randall 6LR 1:26.6 1:26.6 3 28
2 Sam Randall S 6.47 7.01 8.09 7.71 8.09 5 24
3 Alex Farrell HJ 0.00 0.00
4 Fraser Rose 4LR 55.3 0.0 55.3 8 18
4 Fraser Rose SB 70 70 8= 17
5 Harry Ray SLJ 1.86 1.88 1.98 2.04 2.04 10 14
6 Jonathan Oldfield 6LR 1:26.4 1:26.4 2 30
6 Jonathan Oldfield VJ 49 50 50 49 50 5 24
7 Stuart Bradley 4LR 58.4 0.0 58.4 12 10
7 Stuart Bradley STJ 5.32 5.72 5.52 5.37 5.72 12 10
8 Matthew Rainbow 2LR 26.5 0.0 26.5 11 12
8 Matthew Rainbow SB 72 72 4= 25
9 David Lambeth 2LR 25.0 25.2 25.2 6 22
9 David Lambeth S 7.29 8.27 7.40 8.21 8.27 4 26

10 James Dash VJ 28 47 43 41 47 10 14
11 Keenan Morris SLJ 2.10 0.00 2.02 0.00 2.10 5 24
12 Harry Marshall HJ 1.20 1.20 9 16



Team Results Buckinghamshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey violet 675 80 40 80 70 54 62 50 32 32 23 34 62 56

2 Oxfordshire royal 596 50 70 40 60 38 48 38 53 36 51 40 40 32

3 Hampshire orange 586 20 60 60 80 54 40 44 32 34 30 62 38 32

4 Sussex maroon 585 30 80 30 50 42 38 30 51 62 46 46 36 44

5 Berkshire purple 558 60 50 70 40 34 28 58 16 50 42 38 34 38

6 Kent grey 493 70 30 20 30 30 36 32 58 36 53 30 42 26

7 Buckinghamshire red 219 40 20 50 0 8 14 0 0 10 21 10 14 32

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Rhys Rowley VJ 57 55 59 61 61 1 32
14 Otto Scott STJ 5.30 5.14 5.00 5.16 5.30 14 6
15 Michael Greener 2LR 27.2 0.0 27.2 13 8
15 Michael Greener S 6.31 5.98 6.10 6.47 6.47 12 10
16 CJ Carr SB 65 65 11 12
17 Toby Clark 4LR 1:01.1 0.0 1:01.1 13 8
17 Toby Clark SB 63 63 12= 9
18 Jack Moors 4LR 1:02.2 0.0 1:02.2 14 6
18 Jack Moors SLJ 0.00 1.88 1.85 1.82 1.88 12 10
19 Chris Lane STJ 5.60 5.56 5.22 5.16 5.60 13 8



Team Results Hampshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey violet 675 80 40 80 70 54 62 50 32 32 23 34 62 56

2 Oxfordshire royal 596 50 70 40 60 38 48 38 53 36 51 40 40 32

3 Hampshire orange 586 20 60 60 80 54 40 44 32 34 30 62 38 32

4 Sussex maroon 585 30 80 30 50 42 38 30 51 62 46 46 36 44

5 Berkshire purple 558 60 50 70 40 34 28 58 16 50 42 38 34 38

6 Kent grey 493 70 30 20 30 30 36 32 58 36 53 30 42 26

7 Buckinghamshire red 219 40 20 50 0 8 14 0 0 10 21 10 14 32

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Alexander Allen 6LR 1:27.6 1:27.6 5 24
37 Alexander Allen STJ 6.30 6.37 6.40 6.21 6.40 7 20
38 Richard Bekoe 2LR 23.9 23.6 23.6 2 30
38 Richard Bekoe SLJ 2.00 2.16 2.22 2.20 2.22 2 30
39 Harry Cutbill VJ 49 46 50 49 50 6 22
40 David Fisher HJ 1.15 1.15 11 12
41 Rory Farrell S 7.04 7.18 6.86 6.32 7.18 11 12
42 Jake Gardham 4LR 54.1 54.0 54.0 4 26
42 Jake Gardham S 7.90 0.00 7.09 7.87 7.90 6 22
43 Luke Joslin 2LR 24.7 24.9 24.9 5 24
43 Luke Joslin SLJ 2.24 2.28 2.10 2.26 2.28 1 32
44 Charlie Maw 4LR 55.7 0.0 55.7 10 14
44 Charlie Maw SB 71 71 6= 21
45 Toby Sylvester VJ 46 44 41 42 46 12 10
46 Jake Till HJ 1.35 1.35 7 20
47 Callum Upton 6LR 1:28.2 1:28.2 7 20
47 Callum Upton SB 63 63 12= 9
48 Dan Williams STJ 6.18 5.98 5.88 5.96 6.18 8 18



Team Results Kent (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey violet 675 80 40 80 70 54 62 50 32 32 23 34 62 56

2 Oxfordshire royal 596 50 70 40 60 38 48 38 53 36 51 40 40 32

3 Hampshire orange 586 20 60 60 80 54 40 44 32 34 30 62 38 32

4 Sussex maroon 585 30 80 30 50 42 38 30 51 62 46 46 36 44

5 Berkshire purple 558 60 50 70 40 34 28 58 16 50 42 38 34 38

6 Kent grey 493 70 30 20 30 30 36 32 58 36 53 30 42 26

7 Buckinghamshire red 219 40 20 50 0 8 14 0 0 10 21 10 14 32

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Nick Armstrong 6LR 1:27.8 1:27.8 6 22
49 Nick Armstrong HJ 1.50 1.50 1 32
50 Lewis Church HJ 1.45 1.45 4 26
51 Sam Ratcliff 4LR 54.4 54.2 54.2 5 24
51 Sam Ratcliff STJ 6.50 6.52 6.46 6.46 6.52 4 26
52 Elyas Sadighi 4LR 55.8 0.0 55.8 11 12
52 Elyas Sadighi S 7.90 8.18 8.46 9.02 9.02 3 28
53 Sam Coward VJ 48 48 47 48 48 8 18
54 James Brunger SB 73 73 3 28
55 Lewis Jackson 2LR 26.1 0.0 26.1 9 16
55 Lewis Jackson SB 72 72 4= 25
56 Callum Batty 2LR 26.2 0.0 26.2 10 14
56 Callum Batty STJ 6.10 6.07 5.90 6.08 6.10 9 16
57 Morgan Regardsoe SLJ 2.08 0.00 2.08 2.05 2.08 6 22
58 Max Thompson VJ 44 44 43 43 44 13 8
59 Jach Huxley 6LR 1:41.8 1:41.8 12 10
59 Jach Huxley SLJ 1.70 1.78 1.68 1.74 1.78 13 8
60 Harry Middleton S 6.23 5.93 6.09 6.04 6.23 13 8



Team Results Oxfordshire (royal)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey violet 675 80 40 80 70 54 62 50 32 32 23 34 62 56

2 Oxfordshire royal 596 50 70 40 60 38 48 38 53 36 51 40 40 32

3 Hampshire orange 586 20 60 60 80 54 40 44 32 34 30 62 38 32

4 Sussex maroon 585 30 80 30 50 42 38 30 51 62 46 46 36 44

5 Berkshire purple 558 60 50 70 40 34 28 58 16 50 42 38 34 38

6 Kent grey 493 70 30 20 30 30 36 32 58 36 53 30 42 26

7 Buckinghamshire red 219 40 20 50 0 8 14 0 0 10 21 10 14 32

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 George Axon HJ 1.45 1.45 2= 29
62 Tom Bosher 4LR 54.6 54.8 54.8 7 20
62 Tom Bosher HJ 1.40 1.40 5 24
63 Ed Burgess 2LR 25.1 25.5 25.5 7 20
63 Ed Burgess STJ 6.84 6.90 6.94 7.03 7.03 3 28
64 Cameron Downer VJ 49 50 48 45 50 7 20
65 Edward Wilson 2LR 25.2 0.0 25.2 8 18
65 Edward Wilson S 6.96 7.83 7.39 7.54 7.83 7 20
66 Harry Ventress S 6.86 6.70 6.90 7.23 7.23 9 16
67 James Wilson 4LR 54.9 53.7 53.7 3 28
67 James Wilson SLJ 1.98 1.94 1.88 1.92 1.98 11 12
68 Tom Biegel 6LR 1:27.0 1:27.0 4 26
68 Tom Biegel STJ 5.54 5.62 5.60 5.90 5.90 11 12
69 Will Parsons SB 74 74 2 30
70 Luke Woodley SB 71 71 6= 21
71 Jasper Lynch 6LR 1:35.4 1:35.4 11 12
71 Jasper Lynch VJ 46 44 44 46 46 11 12
72 Jonah Sweeney SLJ 2.18 2.18 2.20 2.18 2.20 3 28



Team Results Surrey (violet)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey violet 675 80 40 80 70 54 62 50 32 32 23 34 62 56

2 Oxfordshire royal 596 50 70 40 60 38 48 38 53 36 51 40 40 32

3 Hampshire orange 586 20 60 60 80 54 40 44 32 34 30 62 38 32

4 Sussex maroon 585 30 80 30 50 42 38 30 51 62 46 46 36 44

5 Berkshire purple 558 60 50 70 40 34 28 58 16 50 42 38 34 38

6 Kent grey 493 70 30 20 30 30 36 32 58 36 53 30 42 26

7 Buckinghamshire red 219 40 20 50 0 8 14 0 0 10 21 10 14 32

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Kertis Beswick 2LR 24.7 24.7 24.7 4 26
73 Kertis Beswick SB 62 62 14 6
74 Femi Agbetoyin 6LR 1:24.6 1:24.6 1 32
74 Femi Agbetoyin VJ 54 56 58 59 59 2 30
75 Oliver Reilly 4LR 53.6 53.2 53.2 2 30
75 Oliver Reilly S 0.00 7.60 0.00 7.21 7.60 8 18
76 Saul Thompson HJ 1.25 1.25 8 18
77 Daron Okuleye 2LR 24.3 24.2 24.2 3 28
77 Daron Okuleye STJ 7.42 7.12 6.84 7.28 7.42 1 32
78 Segun Babalola 4LR 53.2 52.2 52.2 1 32
78 Segun Babalola STJ 7.36 6.76 7.08 7.06 7.36 2 30
79 Jevauntee Collins VJ 53 49 52 51 53 4 26
80 Matthew Stevens 6LR 1:30.3 1:30.3 8 18
80 Matthew Stevens S 0.00 6.72 0.00 7.23 7.23 10 14
81 Lewis Bateman SLJ 1.88 2.04 2.04 1.90 2.04 9 16
82 Matthew Kitwande SLJ 1.98 2.08 1.88 0.00 2.08 8 18
83 Reece Young SB 70 70 8= 17
84 Jack Healey HJ 1.20 1.20 10 14



Team Results Sussex (maroon)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey violet 675 80 40 80 70 54 62 50 32 32 23 34 62 56

2 Oxfordshire royal 596 50 70 40 60 38 48 38 53 36 51 40 40 32

3 Hampshire orange 586 20 60 60 80 54 40 44 32 34 30 62 38 32

4 Sussex maroon 585 30 80 30 50 42 38 30 51 62 46 46 36 44

5 Berkshire purple 558 60 50 70 40 34 28 58 16 50 42 38 34 38

6 Kent grey 493 70 30 20 30 30 36 32 58 36 53 30 42 26

7 Buckinghamshire red 219 40 20 50 0 8 14 0 0 10 21 10 14 32

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
85 Nathan Adu 2LR 23.8 23.5 23.5 1 32
85 Nathan Adu VJ 56 54 57 59 59 3 28
86 Barney Cornford 2LR 26.8 0.0 26.8 12 10
86 Barney Cornford VJ 47 48 47 47 48 9 16
87 Luke McWilton 4LR 55.6 0.0 55.6 9 16
87 Luke McWilton SLJ 2.14 2.18 2.14 2.18 2.18 4 26
88 Matthew Warren 4LR 54.9 54.4 54.4 6 22
88 Matthew Warren STJ 6.41 6.12 6.46 6.36 6.46 6 22
89 Kyran Penny SLJ 1.98 2.00 2.08 0.00 2.08 7 20
90 Alex Ferguson 6LR 1:32.9 1:32.9 9 16
90 Alex Ferguson STJ 6.00 5.98 5.87 6.06 6.06 10 14
91 Tom Killner-Brown SB 78 78 1 32
92 William Thomas SB 69 69 10 14
93 Isaac Francis S 8.66 8.49 8.71 9.04 9.04 2 30
94 Navan Johal S 8.94 8.58 9.04 9.29 9.29 1 32
95 Max Woodward HJ 1.45 1.45 2= 29
96 Lewis Sides 6LR 1:33.7 1:33.7 10 14
96 Lewis Sides HJ 1.35 1.35 6 22



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Surrey violet 1:21.7 0.0 1:21.7 80.0
2 04 Kent grey 1:23.1 0.0 1:23.1 70.0
3 01 Berkshire purple 1:24.3 0.0 1:24.3 60.0
4 05 Oxfordshire royal 1:25.8 0.0 1:25.8 50.0
5 02 Buckinghamshire red 1:26.1 0.0 1:26.1 40.0
6 07 Sussex maroon 1:27.4 0.0 1:27.4 30.0
7 03 Hampshire orange 1:28.0 0.0 1:28.0 20.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Hampshire orange 54
1= Surrey violet 54
3 Sussex maroon 42
4 Oxfordshire royal 38
5 Berkshire purple 34
6 Kent grey 30
7 Buckinghamshire red 8

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Sussex maroon 85 Nathan Adu 23.5 32
2 Hampshire orange 38 Richard Bekoe 23.6 30
3 Surrey violet 77 Daron Okuleye 24.2 28
4 Surrey violet 73 Kertis Beswick 24.7 26
5 Hampshire orange 43 Luke Joslin 24.9 24
6 Berkshire purple 9 David Lambeth 25.2 22
7 Oxfordshire royal 63 Ed Burgess 25.5 20
8 Oxfordshire royal 65 Edward Wilson 25.2 18
9 Kent grey 55 Lewis Jackson 26.1 16

10 Kent grey 56 Callum Batty 26.2 14
11 Berkshire purple 8 Matthew Rainbow 26.5 12
12 Sussex maroon 86 Barney Cornford 26.8 10
13 Buckinghamshire red 15 Michael Greener 27.2 8



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey violet 62
2 Oxfordshire royal 48
3 Hampshire orange 40
4 Sussex maroon 38
5 Kent grey 36
6 Berkshire purple 28
7 Buckinghamshire red 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey violet 78 Segun Babalola 52.2 32
2 Surrey violet 75 Oliver Reilly 53.2 30
3 Oxfordshire royal 67 James Wilson 53.7 28
4 Hampshire orange 42 Jake Gardham 54.0 26
5 Kent grey 51 Sam Ratcliff 54.2 24
6 Sussex maroon 88 Matthew Warren 54.4 22
7 Oxfordshire royal 62 Tom Bosher 54.8 20
8 Berkshire purple 4 Fraser Rose 55.3 18
9 Sussex maroon 87 Luke McWilton 55.6 16

10 Hampshire orange 44 Charlie Maw 55.7 14
11 Kent grey 52 Elyas Sadighi 55.8 12
12 Berkshire purple 7 Stuart Bradley 58.4 10
13 Buckinghamshire red 17 Toby Clark 1:01.1 8
14 Buckinghamshire red 18 Jack Moors 1:02.2 6



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

Buckinghamshire red 0
1 Berkshire purple 58
2 Surrey violet 50
3 Hampshire orange 44
4 Oxfordshire royal 38
5 Kent grey 32
6 Sussex maroon 30

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey violet 74 Femi Agbetoyin 1:24.6 32
2 Berkshire purple 6 Jonathan Oldfield 1:26.4 30
3 Berkshire purple 2 Sam Randall 1:26.6 28
4 Oxfordshire royal 68 Tom Biegel 1:27.0 26
5 Hampshire orange 37 Alexander Allen 1:27.6 24
6 Kent grey 49 Nick Armstrong 1:27.8 22
7 Hampshire orange 47 Callum Upton 1:28.2 20
8 Surrey violet 80 Matthew Stevens 1:30.3 18
9 Sussex maroon 90 Alex Ferguson 1:32.9 16

10 Sussex maroon 96 Lewis Sides 1:33.7 14
11 Oxfordshire royal 71 Jasper Lynch 1:35.4 12
12 Kent grey 59 Jach Huxley 1:41.8 10



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 07 Sussex maroon 1:45.1 0.0 1:45.1 80.0
2 05 Oxfordshire royal 1:47.4 0.0 1:47.4 70.0
3 03 Hampshire orange 1:47.8 0.0 1:47.8 60.0
4 01 Berkshire purple 1:50.6 0.0 1:50.6 50.0
5 06 Surrey violet 1:51.0 0.0 1:51.0 40.0
6 04 Kent grey 1:51.5 0.0 1:51.5 30.0
7 02 Buckinghamshire red 1:54.1 0.0 1:54.1 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Surrey violet 49.6 0.0 49.6 80.0
2 01 Berkshire purple 50.0 0.0 50.0 70.0
3 03 Hampshire orange 52.2 0.0 52.2 60.0
4 02 Buckinghamshire red 52.5 0.0 52.5 50.0
5 05 Oxfordshire royal 52.7 0.0 52.7 40.0
6 07 Sussex maroon 53.3 0.0 53.3 30.0
7 04 Kent grey 55.1 0.0 55.1 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Hampshire orange 1:40.1 0.0 1:40.1 80.0
2 06 Surrey violet 1:40.5 0.0 1:40.5 70.0
3 05 Oxfordshire royal 1:42.2 0.0 1:42.2 60.0
4 07 Sussex maroon 1:43.4 0.0 1:43.4 50.0
5 01 Berkshire purple 1:44.6 0.0 1:44.6 40.0
6 04 Kent grey 1:48.1 0.0 1:48.1 30.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

Buckinghamshire red 0
1 Kent grey 58
2 Oxfordshire royal 53
3 Sussex maroon 51
4= Hampshire orange 32
4= Surrey violet 32
6 Berkshire purple 16

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Kent grey 49 Nick Armstrong 1.50 32
2= Oxfordshire royal 61 George Axon 1.45 29
2= Sussex maroon 95 Max Woodward 1.45 29
4 Kent grey 50 Lewis Church 1.45 26
5 Oxfordshire royal 62 Tom Bosher 1.40 24
6 Sussex maroon 96 Lewis Sides 1.35 22
7 Hampshire orange 46 Jake Till 1.35 20
8 Surrey violet 76 Saul Thompson 1.25 18
9 Berkshire purple 12 Harry Marshall 1.20 16

10 Surrey violet 84 Jack Healey 1.20 14
11 Hampshire orange 40 David Fisher 1.15 12

Berkshire purple 3 Alex Farrell 0.00 0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Sussex maroon 62
2 Berkshire purple 50
3= Kent grey 36
3= Oxfordshire royal 36
5 Hampshire orange 34
6 Surrey violet 32
7 Buckinghamshire red 10

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Sussex maroon 94 Navan Johal 9.29 32
2 Sussex maroon 93 Isaac Francis 9.04 30
3 Kent grey 52 Elyas Sadighi 9.02 28
4 Berkshire purple 9 David Lambeth 8.27 26
5 Berkshire purple 2 Sam Randall 8.09 24
6 Hampshire orange 42 Jake Gardham 7.90 22
7 Oxfordshire royal 65 Edward Wilson 7.83 20
8 Surrey violet 75 Oliver Reilly 7.60 18
9 Oxfordshire royal 66 Harry Ventress 7.23 16

10 Surrey violet 80 Matthew Stevens 7.23 14
11 Hampshire orange 41 Rory Farrell 7.18 12
12 Buckinghamshire red 15 Michael Greener 6.47 10
13 Kent grey 60 Harry Middleton 6.23 8



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Kent grey 53
2 Oxfordshire royal 51
3 Sussex maroon 46
4 Berkshire purple 42
5 Hampshire orange 30
6 Surrey violet 23
7 Buckinghamshire red 21

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Sussex maroon 91 Tom Killner-Brown 78 32
2 Oxfordshire royal 69 Will Parsons 74 30
3 Kent grey 54 James Brunger 73 28

4= Berkshire purple 8 Matthew Rainbow 72 25
4= Kent grey 55 Lewis Jackson 72 25
6= Hampshire orange 44 Charlie Maw 71 21
6= Oxfordshire royal 70 Luke Woodley 71 21
8= Berkshire purple 4 Fraser Rose 70 17
8= Surrey violet 83 Reece Young 70 17
10 Sussex maroon 92 William Thomas 69 14
11 Buckinghamshire red 16 CJ Carr 65 12

12= Buckinghamshire red 17 Toby Clark 63 9
12= Hampshire orange 47 Callum Upton 63 9
14 Surrey violet 73 Kertis Beswick 62 6



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Hampshire orange 62
2 Sussex maroon 46
3 Oxfordshire royal 40
4 Berkshire purple 38
5 Surrey violet 34
6 Kent grey 30
7 Buckinghamshire red 10

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hampshire orange 43 Luke Joslin 2.28 32
2 Hampshire orange 38 Richard Bekoe 2.22 30
3 Oxfordshire royal 72 Jonah Sweeney 2.20 28
4 Sussex maroon 87 Luke McWilton 2.18 26
5 Berkshire purple 11 Keenan Morris 2.10 24
6 Kent grey 57 Morgan Regardsoe 2.08 22
7 Sussex maroon 89 Kyran Penny 2.08 20
8 Surrey violet 82 Matthew Kitwande 2.08 18
9 Surrey violet 81 Lewis Bateman 2.04 16

10 Berkshire purple 5 Harry Ray 2.04 14
11 Oxfordshire royal 67 James Wilson 1.98 12
12 Buckinghamshire red 18 Jack Moors 1.88 10
13 Kent grey 59 Jach Huxley 1.78 8



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey violet 62
2 Kent grey 42
3 Oxfordshire royal 40
4 Hampshire orange 38
5 Sussex maroon 36
6 Berkshire purple 34
7 Buckinghamshire red 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey violet 77 Daron Okuleye 7.42 32
2 Surrey violet 78 Segun Babalola 7.36 30
3 Oxfordshire royal 63 Ed Burgess 7.03 28
4 Kent grey 51 Sam Ratcliff 6.52 26
5 Berkshire purple 1 Freddie Fane 6.50 24
6 Sussex maroon 88 Matthew Warren 6.46 22
7 Hampshire orange 37 Alexander Allen 6.40 20
8 Hampshire orange 48 Dan Williams 6.18 18
9 Kent grey 56 Callum Batty 6.10 16

10 Sussex maroon 90 Alex Ferguson 6.06 14
11 Oxfordshire royal 68 Tom Biegel 5.90 12
12 Berkshire purple 7 Stuart Bradley 5.72 10
13 Buckinghamshire red 19 Chris Lane 5.60 8
14 Buckinghamshire red 14 Otto Scott 5.30 6



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey violet 56
2 Sussex maroon 44
3 Berkshire purple 38
4= Buckinghamshire red 32
4= Hampshire orange 32
4= Oxfordshire royal 32
7 Kent grey 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Buckinghamshire red 13 Rhys Rowley 61 32
2 Surrey violet 74 Femi Agbetoyin 59 30
3 Sussex maroon 85 Nathan Adu 59 28
4 Surrey violet 79 Jevauntee Collins 53 26
5 Berkshire purple 6 Jonathan Oldfield 50 24
6 Hampshire orange 39 Harry Cutbill 50 22
7 Oxfordshire royal 64 Cameron Downer 50 20
8 Kent grey 53 Sam Coward 48 18
9 Sussex maroon 86 Barney Cornford 48 16

10 Berkshire purple 10 James Dash 47 14
11 Oxfordshire royal 71 Jasper Lynch 46 12
12 Hampshire orange 45 Toby Sylvester 46 10
13 Kent grey 58 Max Thompson 44 8
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